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Brian Charles Rhodes

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Brian Charles Rhodes
Postcode

Date of birth July 1952

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ARDENT PETROLEUM LIMITED
OIL & GAS INDEPENDENTS'
ASSOCIATION LIMITED
UPSTREAM ASSET MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

WESTOIL OPERATIONS LIMITED
TELLUS PETROLEUM LIMITED
MOSAIC OIL (UK) LIMITED

MOSAIC OIL (UK) LIMITED
FIRST OIL SNS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
03858935
02918613

03215514
03119331
03014597
02752397

02752397
00986309

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901126017

901126017

British

App. Date

App. Date
19/06/2000
01/08/1997

01/10/1996
01/03/1996
14/03/1995
23/11/1992

23/11/1992
14/06/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

29/06/1999

24/03/2000

22/08/1996

22/08/1996
15/10/1991

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director



